1.03 1.04
Series No Cushion
Type
Type No. Bore X Stroke － Adjustable
stroke
－ Magnet
No.
－ Seal material － Mounting

coding: CA/CB/CR/LB/FA/FB/IJ/YJ/BJ/FD
2.VBC series bore range 32 200 LBC series,bore range: 32 320， ：Φ ~Φ ; Φ ~Φ
Order Example:
IJ
YJ
YCJ
BJ
FD
Specifications
4032 50 63 80
Cushion stroke (mm)
Mounting type
Port size G1/2
LB  FA  FB  CA  CB  CR
27 36
100
G3/8G1/8
30
32
40
50~320
25  50  75  80  100  125  150  160  175  200  250  300  350  400  450  500  600  700  800
25  50  75  80  100  125  150  160  175  200  250  300  350  400  450  500  600  700  800  900  1000
1900
1900
1900
25  50  75  80  100  125  150  160  175  200  250  300  350  400  450  500
125 160 200 250
G1/4 G3/4 G1
34 35 42 50
Bore (mm) Standard stroke (mm)
Bore Size (mm)
0.1~1.0
1.5
50~800
Double Acting
Clean Air(40 m filterationμ )
-20~80(Dry air)
Adjustable Cushion
Acting type
Working medium
Working pressure (MPa)
Guaranteed pressure (MPa)
Working temperature ( )℃
Speed range (mm/s)
Cushion type
1 1
DQ 0
-0.3
□S
DC
Φ
D
E
D
D
□T
DJ
FJ VBC32CB-
FJ VBC40CB-
FJ VBC50CB-
FJ VBC63CB-
FJ VBC80CB-
FJ VBC100CB-
Model Sign\ CC
22